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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Raisin clair

Lavande pensée
Rose lilas

Bleu bonbon pale
Jaune mimosa

Jaune pamplemousse
Or épicé

Créme

DMC
3836
208
153
3747
726
744
3854
712
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